
161 Gadebusch - Rehna - Benzin und zurück

Tag Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Do Fr Mo-Fr

Fahrtnummer 001 017 003 005 007 011 015 009

Haltestellen S S S S S S2 Fr S S 

13.6 37.11 38.13 44.13

15.6 40.11 42.13 46.13

42.11 44.13 49.13 32.15

44.11 46.13 51.13 34.15

48.13 53.13 36.15

19.6 46.11 49.13 54.13 37.15

47.11 52.13 55.13

49.11 54.13 58.13 40.15

20.6 59.11 03.14

59.13

03.14

07.14

23.6

22.6 01.12 05.14

24.6 04.12 07.14

26.6 06.12 09.14

27.6 08.12 10.14

29.6

33.6

13.12

12.14

14.14

11.14 16.14

13.14 18.14

16.14 22.14 22.14 22.14

26.14 26.14

31.14 31.14

34.14 34.14

35.14 35.14

40.14 40.14

46.14 46.14

48.14 48.14

29.6 53.14 53.14

56.14 56.14

17.12

00.15 00.15

22.12

36.6

abnach Schwerin - 148 42.6

27.12 47.15

49.15

51.15

54.15

04.15 57.15

09.15

59.15

02.16

abnach Grevesmühlen - 344 03.16

32.12

abGadebusch Industriestraße

Gadebusch Mühlenstr.

Gadebusch ZOB

Gadebusch Rehnaer Str.

Gadebusch Jarmstorfer Str.

Gadebusch Roggendorfer Chaussee

Gadebusch H.Heine Str.

Gadebusch Agnes-Karll-Str.

Güstow

Möllin

Meetzen

Holdorf Dorf

Möllin Abzweig

Neu Güstow

Buchholz

Stresdorf

Klein Hundorf

Holdorf Bahnhof

Möllin Abzweig

Holdorf Dorf

Holdorf B104

Nesow Abzweig

Nesow B104

Rehna Holzwerk

Rehna Schule

Brützkow

Othenstorf

Wedendorf Hauptstraße I

Kirch Grambow

Kasendorf

Köchelstorf Richtung Benzin

Groß Hundorf

Benzin

Holdorf B104

Meetzen

Nesow Dorf

Möllin

Gadebusch Roggendorfer Chaussee

Anschlußhinweis

abGadebusch Mühlenstr.

Gadebusch Rehnaer Str.

Möllin Abzweig

Holdorf B104

Nesow B104

Rehna

Rehna Holzwerk

Rehna Schule

Anschlußhinweis

anGadebusch Industriestraße

Tag Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Fr Mo-Do

Fahrtnummer 002 006 004 008

Haltestellen S S Fr S S2 

29.6

34.6

38.6

40.6

41.6

45.6

50.6

57.6

02.7

55.14

06.7 35.15

08.7 57.14 36.15

10.7 58.14 40.15

00.15 45.15

13.7 01.15 03.15 48.15

15.7

16.7

19.7

21.7

24.7

04.15 06.15 51.15

09.15

27.7

29.7

30.7

32.7

35.7

40.7

41.7

11.15 14.15 58.15

abBenzin

Köchelstorf Richtung Benzin

Groß Hundorf

Wedendorf Hauptstraße II

Wedendorf Hauptstraße I

Kasendorf

Kirch Grambow

Othenstorf

Brützkow

Rehna

Rehna Schule

Rehna Holzwerk

Nesow B104

Nesow Dorf

Holdorf B104

Klein Hundorf

Stresdorf

Buchholz

Neu Güstow

Güstow

Möllin Abzweig

Gadebusch Roggendorfer Chaussee

Gadebusch Rehnaer Str.

Gadebusch Jarmstorfer Str.

Gadebusch Roggendorfer Chaussee

Gadebusch H.Heine Str.

Gadebusch Agnes-Karll-Str.

Gadebusch Mühlenstr.

Gadebusch Markt

anGadebusch Industriestraße

Erläuterungen :
S = an Schultagen
S2 = Montag - Donnerstag an Schultagen


